



Breathe Better, Live Better KATRD International Conference 2021

The 132nd Congress of the Korean Academy of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases

November II - 12, 2021 Lotte Hotel World, Seoul, Korea www.katrdic.org

CV Template of KATRD International Conference 2021

Name	Joon-Sung Joh			
First Name	Joon-Sung	Last Name	Joh	
Country	Republic of Korea			
Organization	National Medical Center			
Current Position	Attending Physician			

Educational Background

2021 Doctor of Public Health, The Catholic University of Korea, Kore	2021	ublic Health, The Catholic University of Korea, Korea
--	------	---

2012 Master of Public Health, Inje Institute of Advanced Studies, Korea

1998 Graduation from College of Medicine, Seoul National University, Korea

Professional Experiences

2008 ~ Present

Attending Physician, Department of Internal Medicine, National Medical Center, Korea 2007 ~ 2008

Clinical Instructor, Department of Pulmonary Medicine, Seoul National University Hospital. Korea

Professional Organizations

Korean Medical Association

Korean Academy of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases

Korean Society of Internal Medicine

Korean Association for the study of lung

Main Scientific Publications

2018 Jae Kyoung Kim, Joon Sung Joh, et al. Tuberculosis Relief Belt Supporting Project (Tuberculosis Patient Management Project for Poverty Group) Tuberc Respir Dis. 2018;81(3):241-246.

2012: Myungsun Lee, Joon Sung Joh et al., Linezolid for Treatment of Chronic Extensively Drug-Resistant Tuberculosis, New Eng Jour Med. 2012;367(16):1508-18 2007: Joon Sung Joh, et al., The Interval Between Initiation of Anti-tuberculosis Treatment in Patients with Culture-positive Pulmonary Tuberculosis and Receipt of Drug-susceptibility Test Results, J Korean Med Sci 2007; 22: 26-9

